
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Georgia Southern 272  281  284       837  -27 
2  2  2   Mississippi State 284  280  284       848  -16 
7  4  3   Middle Tennessee St. 291  281  285       857  -7 
5  5  4   Liberty 287  287  285       859  -5 

T3  3  5   Kentucky 286  285  294       865  +1 
T3  6  6   Wisconsin 286  295  292       873  +9 
12  12  T7   North Florida 302  288  286       876  +12 
T8  T7  T7   UCF 295  290  291       876  +12 
11  9  T9   Florida Gulf Coast U 300  287  291       878  +14 
6  T10  T9   Notre Dame 290  299  289       878  +14 

T8  T7  11   Campbell 295  290  299       884  +20 
10  T10  12   West Virginia 298  291  300       889  +25 
13  13  13   UAB 307  291  302       900  +36 
14  14  14   Army West Point 311  299  302       912  +48 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  68   68  72       208  -8   
T4 2   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  65   75  69       209  -7   
T2 T3   Michael Barnard  Middle Tennessee St.  69   70  71       210  -6   
T2 T3   Alex Goff  Kentucky  70   69  71       210  -6   
8 T5   Mason Williams  Georgia Southern  66   75  70       211  -5   

T4 T5   Garrett Wood  Kentucky  69   71  71       211  -5   
T27 T7   Johnny Travale  UCF  75   70  67       212  -4   
T9 T7   Parker Claxton  Georgia Southern  70   72  70       212  -4   
T4 T7   Wilson Andress  Georgia Southern  71   69  72       212  -4   
T13 10   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  73   70  70       213  -3   
T9 11   Ruan Pretorius  Mississippi State  71   71  72       214  -2   
T9 T12   Henrik Lilja  Campbell  72   70  73       215  -1   
40 T12   Josh Ryan  Liberty  73   74  68       215  -1   

T13 T12   Connor Polender  Liberty  72   71  72       215  -1   
T32 T12   Davis Lee  North Florida  76   70  69       215  -1   
T32 T16   Kevin Jegers  Middle Tennessee St.  74   72  70       216  E   
T21 T16   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  73   71  72       216  E   
T27 T16   Owen Stamper  Middle Tennessee St.  78   67  71       216  E   
T13 T16   Austin Barbin  Liberty  72   71  73       216  E   
T21 T16   Daniel Aas  Wisconsin  71   73  72       216  E   
T4 T16   Hogan Ingram  Georgia Southern  68   72  76       216  E   
T21 T22   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  70   74  73       217  +1   
T13 T22   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  72   71  74       217  +1   
T13 T24   Austin Cherichella  Florida Gulf Coast U  74   69  75       218  +2   
T21 T24   Westy McCabe  West Virginia  70   74  74       218  +2   
T13 T24   Max Green  West Virginia  76   67  75       218  +2   
T13 T24   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  75   68  75       218  +2   
T41 T28   Jon Hopkins  Florida Gulf Coast U  78   70  71       219  +3   
T32 T28   Colin Bowles *  Georgia Southern  75   71  73       219  +3   
T32 T30   Thomas Salanito  Florida Gulf Coast U  72   74  74       220  +4   
T21 T30   Tim Holmberg  Campbell  74   70  76       220  +4   
T9 T30   Luis Carrera  UCF  71   71  78       220  +4   
T50 T30   Nate Stevens  Notre Dame  74   76  70       220  +4   
T27 T30   Clayton Tribus  Wisconsin  71   74  75       220  +4   
T41 T30   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  75   73  72       220  +4   
T27 T30   Cole Imig  UAB  73   72  75       220  +4   
T13 T30   Kevin Watts  Kentucky  72   71  77       220  +4   
T41 T38   Alejandro Cogollo  Campbell  74   74  73       221  +5   
T32 T38   Jackson Davenport  West Virginia  73   73  75       221  +5   
T48 T38   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  71   78  72       221  +5   
T41 T38   Austin Vukovits  Mississippi State  77   71  73       221  +5   
T65 T42   Calen Sanderson *  Notre Dame  76   77  69       222  +6   
T50 T42   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  71   79  72       222  +6   
T41 T42   Maxime Legros  Wisconsin  74   74  74       222  +6   

T21 T42   Markus Varjun  Middle Tennessee St.  72   72  78       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T42   Jason Duff  North Florida  77   73  72       222  +6   
T32 T42   Lance Yates  North Florida  74   72  76       222  +6   
T32 T48   Egor Eroshenko  UCF  73   73  77       223  +7   
T50 T48   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  74   76  73       223  +7   
T27 T48   Luke Dasher *  Georgia Southern  74   71  78       223  +7   
T60 T48   John Heckel Jr.  Army West Point  78   74  71       223  +7   
T41 T48   Ethan Hagood  UAB  75   73  75       223  +7   
T72 T53   Chase Haygood  UCF  76   79  69       224  +8   
T50 T53   Luke Koenig *  Georgia Southern  73   77  74       224  +8   
T57 T53   Gavin Clements  Middle Tennessee St.  76   75  73       224  +8   
T32 T53   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  72   74  78       224  +8   
T57 T53   Cody Carroll  North Florida  77   74  73       224  +8   
T48 T53   Campbell Kremer  Kentucky  75   74  75       224  +8   
T69 T59   Sam Baker  Florida Gulf Coast U  80   74  71       225  +9   
T60 T59   Hayden Carner *  Georgia Southern  80   72  73       225  +9   
T50 T59   Brantley Baker *  Georgia Southern  74   76  75       225  +9   
T41 T59   Rob Ferris  Army West Point  70   78  77       225  +9   
T69 T63   Max Schwarz *  Wisconsin  77   77  72       226  +10   
T50 T63   Pierre Viallaneix  Florida Gulf Coast U  76   74  76       226  +10   
T65 T63   Alfie Fox  UAB  81   72  73       226  +10   
T60 66   Pedro Cruz Silva *  Mississippi State  77   75  75       227  +11   
T57 67   Edwin Blomander  Campbell  75   76  77       228  +12   
T75 T68   Jackson LaLonde *  Kentucky  82   74  73       229  +13   
T65 T68   Luke Perkins *  Middle Tennessee St.  78   75  76       229  +13   
T65 T68   Alejandro Ramos *  North Florida  80   73  76       229  +13   
T60 T71   Markus Braadlie  UCF  76   76  78       230  +14   
T72 T71   Owen Mullen  Notre Dame  75   80  75       230  +14   
T72 T71   Joshua Kim  Army West Point  82   73  75       230  +14   
T77 74   Lindsey Cordell *  Georgia Southern  81   76  74       231  +15   
T75 T75   Olivier Menard  West Virginia  79   77  76       232  +16   
T60 T75   Paul Bruce  UAB  78   74  80       232  +16   
T69 T75   Dhaivat Pandya  Kentucky  75   79  78       232  +16   
T77 78   Will Stakel  West Virginia  79   78  76       233  +17   
T83 T79   Evan Barbin *  Liberty  80   80  76       236  +20   
T77 T79   John Bruce  UAB  81   76  79       236  +20   
T83 T81   Amadeus Susanto  Campbell  80   80  77       237  +21   
80 T81   James Ballato  Army West Point  81   77  79       237  +21   

T81 83   Samuel Kim  Army West Point  84   75  80       239  +23   
T81 84   Juan Camilo Vesga *  UCF  79   80  83       242  +26   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Georgia Southern -27 272 281 284 837

1 Ben Carr -8 68 68 72 208
T5 Mason Williams -5 66 75 70 211
T7 Parker Claxton -4 70 72 70 212
T7 Wilson Andress -4 71 69 72 212

T16 Hogan Ingram E 68 72 76 216

2 Mississippi State -16 284 280 284 848

2 Hunter Logan -7 65 75 69 209
10 Ford Clegg -3 73 70 70 213
11 Ruan Pretorius -2 71 71 72 214

T24 Garrett Endicott +2 75 68 75 218
T38 Austin Vukovits +5 77 71 73 221

3 Middle Tennessee St. -7 291 281 285 857

T3 Michael Barnard -6 69 70 71 210
T16 Kevin Jegers E 74 72 70 216
T16 Owen Stamper E 78 67 71 216
T42 Markus Varjun +6 72 72 78 222
T53 Gavin Clements +8 76 75 73 224

4 Liberty -5 287 287 285 859

T12 Josh Ryan -1 73 74 68 215
T12 Connor Polender -1 72 71 72 215
T16 Austin Barbin E 72 71 73 216
T22 Jonathan Yaun +1 72 71 74 217
T42 Isaac Simmons +6 71 79 72 222

5 Kentucky +1 286 285 294 865

T3 Alex Goff -6 70 69 71 210
T5 Garrett Wood -5 69 71 71 211

T30 Kevin Watts +4 72 71 77 220
T53 Campbell Kremer +8 75 74 75 224
T75 Dhaivat Pandya +16 75 79 78 232

6 Wisconsin +9 286 295 292 873

T16 Daniel Aas E 71 73 72 216
T22 Cameron Huss +1 70 74 73 217
T30 Clayton Tribus +4 71 74 75 220
T42 Maxime Legros +6 74 74 74 222
T48 Coalter Smith +7 74 76 73 223

T7 North Florida +12 302 288 286 876

T12 Davis Lee -1 76 70 69 215
T30 Robbie Higgins +4 75 73 72 220
T42 Jason Duff +6 77 73 72 222
T42 Lance Yates +6 74 72 76 222
T53 Cody Carroll +8 77 74 73 224

T7 UCF +12 295 290 291 876

T7 Johnny Travale -4 75 70 67 212
T30 Luis Carrera +4 71 71 78 220
T48 Egor Eroshenko +7 73 73 77 223
T53 Chase Haygood +8 76 79 69 224
T71 Markus Braadlie +14 76 76 78 230

T9 Florida Gulf Coast U +14 300 287 291 878

T24 Austin Cherichella +2 74 69 75 218
T28 Jon Hopkins +3 78 70 71 219
T30 Thomas Salanito +4 72 74 74 220
T59 Sam Baker +9 80 74 71 225
T63 Pierre Viallaneix +10 76 74 76 226

T9 Notre Dame +14 290 299 289 878

T16 Andrew O'Leary E 73 71 72 216
T30 Nate Stevens +4 74 76 70 220
T38 Palmer Jackson +5 71 78 72 221
T53 Angelo Marcon +8 72 74 78 224
T71 Owen Mullen +14 75 80 75 230

11 Campbell +20 295 290 299 884

T12 Henrik Lilja -1 72 70 73 215
T30 Tim Holmberg +4 74 70 76 220
T38 Alejandro Cogollo +5 74 74 73 221

67 Edwin Blomander +12 75 76 77 228
T81 Amadeus Susanto +21 80 80 77 237

12 West Virginia +25 298 291 300 889

T24 Westy McCabe +2 70 74 74 218
T24 Max Green +2 76 67 75 218
T38 Jackson Davenport +5 73 73 75 221
T75 Olivier Menard +16 79 77 76 232

78 Will Stakel +17 79 78 76 233

13 UAB +36 307 291 302 900

T30 Cole Imig +4 73 72 75 220
T48 Ethan Hagood +7 75 73 75 223
T63 Alfie Fox +10 81 72 73 226
T75 Paul Bruce +16 78 74 80 232
T79 John Bruce +20 81 76 79 236

14 Army West Point +48 311 299 302 912

T48 John Heckel Jr. +7 78 74 71 223
T59 Rob Ferris +9 70 78 77 225
T71 Joshua Kim +14 82 73 75 230
T81 James Ballato +21 81 77 79 237

83 Samuel Kim +23 84 75 80 239
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T28 Colin Bowles (Georgia Southern) 75 71 73 219

T42 Calen Sanderson (Notre Dame) 76 77 69 222

T48 Luke Dasher (Georgia Southern) 74 71 78 223

T53 Luke Koenig (Georgia Southern) 73 77 74 224

T59 Brantley Baker (Georgia Southern) 74 76 75 225

T59 Hayden Carner (Georgia Southern) 80 72 73 225

T63 Max Schwarz (Wisconsin) 77 77 72 226

66 Pedro Cruz Silva (Mississippi State) 77 75 75 227

T68 Luke Perkins (Middle Tennessee St.) 78 75 76 229

T68 Jackson LaLonde (Kentucky) 82 74 73 229

T68 Alejandro Ramos (North Florida) 80 73 76 229

74 Lindsey Cordell (Georgia Southern) 81 76 74 231

T79 Evan Barbin (Liberty) 80 80 76 236

84 Juan Camilo Vesga (UCF) 79 80 83 242

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
A. Vukovits Miss St 2.75 -3 
A. Goff Kentucky 2.75 -3 
M. Green W Virginia 2.75 -3 
J. Hopkins FGCU 2.75 -3 
J. Heckel Jr. West Point 2.83 -2 
L. Yates UNF 2.83 -2 
C. Bowles Ga South 2.83 -2 
C. Polender Liberty 2.83 -2 
C. Huss Wisconsin 2.83 -2 
C. Sanderson ND 2.92 -1 
H. Carner Ga South 2.92 -1 
D. Lee UNF 2.92 -1 
B. Carr Ga South 2.92 -1 
J. Davenport W Virginia 2.92 -1 
H. Lilja Campbell 2.92 -1 
A. Cherichella FGCU 2.92 -1 
A. Cogollo Campbell 3.00 E 
C. Kremer Kentucky 3.00 E 
C. Haygood UCF 3.00 E 
E. Eroshenko UCF 3.00 E 
H. Logan Miss St 3.00 E 
R. Pretorius Miss St 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
P. Claxton Ga South 3.90 -3 
W. Andress Ga South 3.93 -2 
B. Carr Ga South 3.93 -2 
J. Travale UCF 3.97 -1 
O. Stamper MTSU 4.00 E 
M. Barnard MTSU 4.00 E 
A. O'Leary ND 4.00 E 
G. Endicott Miss St 4.03 +1 
H. Logan Miss St 4.03 +1 
A. Goff Kentucky 4.03 +1 
W. McCabe W Virginia 4.03 +1 
H. Lilja Campbell 4.03 +1 
G. Wood Kentucky 4.07 +2 
A. Barbin Liberty 4.07 +2 
J. Ryan Liberty 4.10 +3 
C. Huss Wisconsin 4.10 +3 
J. Yaun Liberty 4.10 +3 
N. Stevens ND 4.10 +3 
M. Williams Ga South 4.10 +3 
H. Ingram Ga South 4.10 +3 
L. Koenig Ga South 4.10 +3 
C. Tribus Wisconsin 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
G. Wood Kentucky 4.25 -9 
H. Logan Miss St 4.33 -8 
F. Clegg Miss St 4.33 -8 
M. Williams Ga South 4.33 -8 
D. Aas Wisconsin 4.42 -7 
J. Ryan Liberty 4.50 -6 
R. Pretorius Miss St 4.50 -6 
M. Barnard MTSU 4.50 -6 
A. Cherichella FGCU 4.50 -6 
E. Hagood UAB 4.58 -5 
T. Holmberg Campbell 4.58 -5 
E. Blomander Campbell 4.58 -5 
O. Stamper MTSU 4.58 -5 
J. Travale UCF 4.58 -5 
P. Jackson ND 4.58 -5 
H. Ingram Ga South 4.58 -5 
R. Higgins UNF 4.58 -5 
B. Carr Ga South 4.58 -5 
W. Andress Ga South 4.58 -5 
J. Duff UNF 4.67 -4 
D. Lee UNF 4.67 -4 
C. Sanderson ND 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
M. Barnard MTSU 2
H. Logan Miss St 1
P. Jackson ND 1
O. Stamper MTSU 1
E. Eroshenko UCF 1
K. Jegers MTSU 1
E. Blomander Campbell 1
A. Cherichella FGCU 1
J. Hopkins FGCU 1
J. Duff UNF 1
O. Mullen ND 1
J. Kim West Point 1
D. Aas Wisconsin 1
G. Endicott Miss St 1
T. Holmberg Campbell 1
A. Susanto Campbell 1
F. Clegg Miss St 1
A. Vukovits Miss St 1
B. Carr Ga South 1
M. Williams Ga South 1
A. Goff Kentucky 1
G. Wood Kentucky 1

Birdies 
B. Carr Ga South 15
P. Claxton Ga South 15
W. Andress Ga South 14
J. Travale UCF 14
R. Higgins UNF 14
R. Pretorius Miss St 14
G. Wood Kentucky 13
M. Williams Ga South 13
H. Lilja Campbell 12
J. Yaun Liberty 12
A. Goff Kentucky 12
D. Lee UNF 12
O. Stamper MTSU 12
H. Ingram Ga South 12
J. Ryan Liberty 12
R. Ferris West Point 11
M. Varjun MTSU 11
W. McCabe W Virginia 11
H. Logan Miss St 11
P. Jackson ND 11
M. Green W Virginia 11
L. Dasher Ga South 10

Pars 
C. Tribus Wisconsin 42
A. O'Leary ND 41
A. Cogollo Campbell 38
A. Marcon ND 38
T. Salanito FGCU 38
C. Haygood UCF 38
B. Baker Ga South 38
P. Viallaneix FGCU 37
A. Barbin Liberty 37
N. Stevens ND 37
C. Bowles Ga South 37
M. Barnard MTSU 37
H. Logan Miss St 36
C. Smith Wisconsin 36
L. Koenig Ga South 36
M. Legros Wisconsin 36
C. Kremer Kentucky 35
M. Braadlie UCF 35
D. Lee UNF 35
C. Polender Liberty 35
L. Cordell Ga South 35
C. Huss Wisconsin 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Schenkel Tees 74.64 84

2 Schenkel Tees 73.52 84

3 Schenkel Tees 73.90 84

 

Total Average Scores
Schenkel Tees 74.02 252

 

Forest Heights Country Club: Schenkel Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 451     10 49 24 1   

2 4 471     9 49 25 1   

3 3 170     4 60 20     

4 4 403     9 54 19 2   

5 4 363     17 54 12 1   

6 3 130     23 54 7     

7 5 549   1 38 36 8 1   

8 4 412     10 57 14 3   

9 5 526   1 23 48 11 1   

10 4 402     3 43 28 7 3 

11 4 458     4 50 26 4   

12 5 540     20 44 16 4   

13 3 198     7 54 21 1 1 

14 4 423     13 55 15 1   

15 3 203     6 55 21 1 1 

16 4 386     11 51 19 3   

17 4 438     7 47 26 4   

18 5 600   3 25 45 10 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.57 

11 4 458 +0.36 

17 4 438 +0.32 

15 3 203 +0.24 

13 3 198 +0.23 

2 4 471 +0.21 

3 3 170 +0.19 

1 4 451 +0.19 

16 4 386 +0.17 

4 4 403 +0.17 

8 4 412 +0.12 

12 5 540 +0.05 

14 4 423 +0.05 

5 4 363 -0.04 

9 5 526 -0.14 

6 3 130 -0.19 

18 5 600 -0.23 

7 5 549 -0.36 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.70 

6 3 130 +0.46 

2 4 471 +0.43 

13 3 198 +0.36 

1 4 451 +0.36 

5 4 363 +0.27 

11 4 458 +0.24 

15 3 203 +0.20 

17 4 438 +0.19 

14 4 423 +0.15 

8 4 412 +0.14 

12 5 540 +0.06 

3 3 170 +0.01 

18 5 600 -0.02 

4 4 403 -0.05 

16 4 386 -0.14 

9 5 526 -0.24 

7 5 549 -0.49 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.56 

17 4 438 +0.33 

2 4 471 +0.31 

11 4 458 +0.26 

13 3 198 +0.25 

4 4 403 +0.23 

14 4 423 +0.21 

1 4 451 +0.18 

5 4 363 +0.18 

8 4 412 +0.12 

3 3 170 +0.05 

12 5 540 +0.05 

15 3 203 -0.02 

16 4 386 -0.07 

18 5 600 -0.18 

6 3 130 -0.19 

9 5 526 -0.21 

7 5 549 -0.52 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.57 

11 4 458 +0.36 

17 4 438 +0.32 

15 3 203 +0.24 

13 3 198 +0.23 

2 4 471 +0.21 

1 4 451 +0.19 

3 3 170 +0.19 

4 4 403 +0.17 

16 4 386 +0.17 

8 4 412 +0.12 

14 4 423 +0.05 

12 5 540 +0.05 

5 4 363 -0.04 

9 5 526 -0.14 

6 3 130 -0.19 

18 5 600 -0.23 

7 5 549 -0.36 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 451   1 20 153 73 5   

2 4 471     13 151 83 5   

3 3 170   1 36 161 50 3 1 

4 4 403     35 161 48 8   

5 4 363     32 163 47 10   

6 3 130   1 57 150 29 10 5 

7 5 549   7 122 104 17 2   

8 4 412     32 167 44 7 2 

9 5 526   6 76 137 28 5   

10 4 402     12 118 90 23 9 

11 4 458   1 12 164 64 11   

12 5 540   1 61 135 39 13 3 

13 3 198     16 158 71 6 1 

14 4 423     29 164 54 5   

15 3 203     25 172 51 3 1 

16 4 386     48 163 38 3   

17 4 438     15 159 70 8   

18 5 600   5 68 140 36 3   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25508&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

